

CMPMO-782 of 2025

24.03.2026 Present: Mr. Devender K. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Steps for service of sole respondent are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List on 30.03.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.03.2026

(Vriti)