

CMPMO-782 of 2025

30.03.2026 Present: Mr. Rehmatullah, vice counsel for the petitioner.

Steps for service of sole respondent have been taken. Let notice to said respondent be issued for 04.05.2026.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

30.03.2026

(Vriti)